Rule 4,34
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986
To the Registrar of Companies
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of (a) TMC (Southern) Limited
company
{b} Insert full name and IWe (b)
addresses John Arthur Kirkpatrick
Wilkins Kennedy LLP
92 London Street
Reading
Berkshire
RG1 4SJ
{c} Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

{f any)

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
l 04569328 |

David William Tann
Wilkins Kennedy LLP
92 London Street
Reading

Berkshire

RG1 4S)

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (¢) 13 March 2017

/

Date 16 March 2017

Wilkins Kennedy LLP
92 London Street
Reading

Berkshire

RG1 4SJ

For Official Use
Liguidation Section Post Room

i

21/03/2017 #131 —
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of TMC (Southern) Limited on the 13 March 2017 being a date not more than

14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been
completed.

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Full Name: W—K_ :ELAI\/ %@B

/
Dated: = 13 / 17




TMC (Southern) Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets:

Goodwill
Cash at RSM Client Account

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value Estimated to Realise
65,625 NiL
7,865 7,865
7,865







A1 - Summary of iabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HM Revenue & Customs

Director's Loan Account
Other Creditors

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
{(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

7,865

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

7.865

NIL

NIL

7,865

NIL

7.865

1

392,275
9,001
(401,277)

(393,412)

100
(100)

(393,512)



(/s M\ sleq

ainjeubig

0000L3

,ig

D08 L£0S ‘vordweynog Geary $%901 ‘peoy (aimeq zg
-{ 9neA Jeujwoy

S3JBYS 30 ‘oN

U._on_ uely Ylepw
BJBYS JO adA)

d9quaw
(opoaysod Yim) ssaippy 10 Japjoyaseys 4o awen
SY3gWIwW ANYdINOD

J



LI =] & %=a

) A S s
STV

| 00222'L003 | _ siejol |
Lo _ _ | 000003 _ AHL bZHa 'poomBuly 'peoy uojdweyinos g | palwp eIpa peard padis |
| 0 | _ | o0'siz'z6€3 | £¥2 4/ @5 uodweyinos aais puejpod LL | piog en I |
IE | _ | 000003 _ M30 £10d ‘Hodson 'peoy weyases 99t | SlueuNoddy 8 |
221 863N 'aUAL
0 00'L3 uodn ajseamsp ‘uojusgbuoT ‘MaI yed uojuag SWOISND) § BNUBASY INH
'202€ d8 wooy ‘Nun BullpueH swie|) AusAlosyl
[0 _ _ 00'L3 ZNE ¥14D 'HipJeD ‘asnoy umo) 8snoH sawedwod
3 uaath
Kunaas £yunoas 10}ipaia juewie}d
jo anjep ajeq Aq p|ay Ayunoas Aue jo s|lejag | 1gap 40 Unowy (apoojsod yym) ssaippy 10 J0})paJd jo 3WeN

"uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Aluadosd JaAo aj)1] Jo uonualal Buwieo s10)paId pue sad1Aas 10 spooh Jo Ajddns auy Jo soueape
ul pred sjunowe Bulune|o siswopsna pue sjuawaalbe ales |euonpuod 1o Buises| 8leys ‘aseyaind-aay Jspun s10jIpaId Aue AJJUsSpl pue SJ0)IPald ||B SpNjOUl 1SN NOA 810N

SHOLIQ3™YI ANVJINGD
s



